BA Series BC Series
Output Output Output Output
Code Voltage(s) Current(s) Current(s)
01 5 VDC 300 mA 1.00 A
02 12 VDC 125 mA 0.47 A
03 15 VDC 100 mA 0.40 A
04 ±12 VDC ±60 mA ±0.23 A
05 ±15 VDC ±50 mA ±0.19 A

• Fully Regulated Outputs • Ripple and Noise Less Than 50mVpp
• Industry Standard Pinouts • Input/Output Isolation
Ordering Guide: Series/Input Code/Output Code
Example: BC302 - BC Series, 24 Volt Input, 12 Volt Output @ 0.47A
Series Output
BA 1.5 Watts
BC 5-6 Watts
Input Code Input Voltage
BA/BC Series
1 5 V Nominal
2 12 V Nominal
3 24 V Nominal
4 28 V Nominal
5 48 V Nominal
260 Hopping Brook Road
Holliston, Massachusetts 01746
Tel. (508) 429-4440      Fax (800) 226-2100